L21000269895

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900367000209

06/09/21--01023--007 **125.00

.86/09/21__0;623=-607__**25.667

2021 JUN -9 PM 2: 29

2021 JUN -9 AH 11: 20

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

•					
Bakkara Investme	nts LLC				
					
					
			Art o	of Inc. File	
			LTD	Partnership File	
			Fore	ign Corp. File	
			L.C.	File	
			Ficti	itious Name File	
			Trad	le/Service Mark	
			Mer	ger File	
			Ait.	of Amend. File	
			RA	Resignation	
			Diss	solution / Withdrawal	
			Ann	aual Report / Reinstatement	_
			Cert	t. Copy	,
			Pho	но Сору	
			Cer	tificate of Good Standing	
			Cer	tificate of Status	
			Сег	tificate of Fictitious Name	
			Cor	p Record Search	
			Off	icer Search	
			Fice	titious Search	
Signature			Fic	titious Owner Search	
Signature			Vet	nicle Search	
			Dri	iving Record	
Requested by:			uc	CC 1 or 3 File	
N	D-12	Time	UC	CC 11 Search	
Name	Date	FILIC	UC	CC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	-		Co	urier	
124 Proper's Printing - Thom (5)/49	GA 8/00		i .		

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Coa						
end inter		vestments LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and f	re(s) are	: submitte	l for filing.		
Please retur	n ail correspo	indence concerning	this ma	tter to the	following.		
	Evan R Mart	oin					
				Name o	Person		
	Evan R Mart	in & Associates, P	A				
		· · · · · ·		Firm/Co	ompany		
	48 East Flag	er Street, PH-104					
	•			Add	°C58		
	Miami, FL 3.	3131					
S	m@3mlaw.n	:1	Ci	·	ıd Zip Code		
			e used		annual report notificat	ion)	
For further in	formation cor	ncerning this matter	, please	call:			
:	Sherrie Marbi	n	30: at (5	495-4175		
•	Name	e of Person			Daytime Telephor		
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amoun	:				
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & cd Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	New Fi	¿ Address ling Section n of Corporations			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah		

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 į

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2021 JUN -9 AM 11: 20

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

			TALLAHASSE
Bakkara Invest			
(Mus	st contain the words "Limited	l Liability Compa	my, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal	office of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:
<u>Pr</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1720 Harrison Street, 17th Floor Hollywood, Fl. 33020			720 Harrison Street, 17th Floor follywood, FL 33020
(The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wit	ed Agent, Registered Office, in pany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registrations and address of the registere.	n Registered Age on.)	nt. You must designate an individual or
	Evan R Marbin		
		Name	
	48 East Flagler Stree	et. PH-104	
	Florida street addres		T acceptable)
	Miami,	FL	33131
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this certif further agree to comply with	ficate, I hereby accept the app the provisions of all statutes r the obligations of my position	pointment as regis relating to the pro as registered age	the above stated limited liability company at the stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I per and complete performance of my duties, and I ent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S
		(CONTINUE	D)

0.	ı, ı	\boldsymbol{c}	 r, 1	IV.
к		t i	 ۲. ا	ı / ·

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
Manager	Eyal Mehaber 1720 Harrison Street, 17th Floor
	Hollywood, FL 33020
	SECALITALL
4	
	-9
	ASSE
	OF STATI
	TAT 20
(Use attachment if necessary)	m —
f an effective date is listed, the date must be spec ne date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not me	filing: (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
ne document's effective date on the Department of	State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	112/
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	ther or an authorized representative of a member. I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Evan R. Marbin	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
SUBJEC	Bakkara Investments LLC						
		Nar	ne of Limited Li	ability Company			
The encl	osed Articles (of Organization and	fee(s) are submi	ited for filling.			
Please re	turn all corres	pondence concernin	g this matter to t	he following:			
	Evan R Ma	rbin					
			Name	of Person			
	Evan R Ma	rbin & Associates,	PA				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm	/Company			
	48 East Fla	gler Street, PH-104					
		· <u></u>	A	ddress	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Miami, FL	33131					
	sm@3mlaw.	net	City/State	and Zip Code	 		
			be used for futur	e annual report notifica	tion)		
For further	information co	oncerning this matte	er, please call:				
	Sherrie Marl	bin	305 at (495-4175			
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
Enclosed	is a check for a	the following amou	nt:				
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of St	g Fee & - 🔲 S atus - Ceri	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	New F Divisi P.O. F	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810		